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Lighter

Benson and Hedges

Philip Morris 

Rothmans

Pall Mall

Pall Mall Switch

Time

Bohem

Benson Boost

Oris

Ese Chain

DunHill Switch

Benson Switch

Dorchester 

Chesterfield

200

1,300

1,000

1,200

1,000

1,200

1,000

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,400

1,300

1,500

1,300

1,500

C IGARETTE

ENERGY  DR INKS
SOFT  DR INKS

Bottled Water

Coke

Fanta

Sprite

Champ Malt

Beta Malt

Malta Guineness

Amstel Malt

Maltina

Favrouz

500

700

700

700

700

900

900

900

900

900

Fearless Plastics

Predator

Climax

Teezer

Bogo Charger

Climax Can

Amber

Lucozade

Fearless Can

Blue Bullet

Black Bullet

Power Horse

Red Bull

FRU IT  JU ICE  

5' Alive Pulpy 

Chi Exotic 

Chivita Active

1,500

2,000

2,000

900

900

700

700

800

1000

1000

1500

1500

1500

2000

2000

2000
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Oga Abeg

Ballamour Bitters

Ace Bitters

Odogwu Bitters

Ashanti Bitters

Action Bitters

Orijin Bitters

D' General

The Nines

Small Campari

Big 1960

Casoni Bitters

Medium Campari

Big Campari

Martini Bitters

M o b i l e :
0 9 0 6 5 4 4 5 3 7 8
0 9 0 6 6 0 7 4 3 6 3

B ITTERSBEER

Budweiser Draft

Trophy Draft

Champion Lager

Hero

Trophy Beer

Flying Fish

33 Export

Starlite

Goldberg

Life 

Desperado

Tiger

Star Lager

Castle Lite

Gulder

Orijin Beer

Budweiser 

Heineken

Heineken Can

Hero Can

900

900

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,000

1,200

1,200

1,300

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,300

1,500

1,700

1,500

1,000

500

1,000

1,000

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,500

1,200

5,000

8,000

8,000

12,000

16,000

27,000

25,000

CREAM L IQUOR  

Small Best Cream

Big Best Cream 

Creme Caffe

Creme Lemone 

Bailey's Delight

Bailey's Original 

2,500

10,000

10,000

10,000

15,000

30,000

BARBEQUE  

Catfish                                14,000

catfish                                 16,000

Catfish                                18,000

Catfish                                20,000

Croaker                             10,000
Croaker                               12,000

Croaker                               14,000

Croaker.                              20,000

Croaker.                              22,000
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Mateus 

Domino Dey Rey

Italian Red Wine

Tempranillo Finca

Tempranillo Acma De

Maison J Grandet

Oreandia Muscato

Yellow Tail Muscato 

Monte Blanco

Castilo Grande

(Macabeo Blanco)

Big Yuan Jing ju

Andre

Edward Classic 

William Lawson 

Bombay White

Bombay Blue

Jack Daniel 

Jameson Green

Jameson Black

Black Label

Martel VS

Hennessy VS

Gold Label

Martel VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

Moet

M o b i l e :
0 9 0 6 5 4 4 5 3 7 8
0 9 0 6 6 0 7 4 3 6 3

WINES  AND SP IR I T

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

17,000

17,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

25,000

25,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

45,000

50,000

75,000

80,000

95,000

100,000

100,000

120,000

MIXED  DR INKS

Small Smirnoff ice

Radler

Big Smirnoff Ice

Small Palm Wine

Big Palm Wine

1,000

1,200

1,500

1,500

2,000

STOUT  

Legend Twist

Medium Guinness Stout 

Trophy Stout

Guiness Extra Smooth

Legend

Guinness Stout Can

Big Guinness Stout

1,200

1,500

1,300

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,700

YOHURT  

Small Fresh Yo

Big Fresh Yo

Vita Milk

Hollandia Yogurt

Bundles Yogurt 

Parfait

800

2,000

2,000

2,500

2,500

4,500
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WINES  AND SP IR I T

Calypso Can

Lord Dry Gin

Small Lord Dry Gin

Small Gordons

Small Magic Moment 

Small Imperial Blue

Small Mc Dowel

Small Best Whisky 

Small Captain Morgan

Medium Smirnoff Vodka

Medium Gordons

Don Simon

Kings Kestrel 

Big Gordons

Veuve de Vernay

Big Captain Morgan 

Star Chaser

Castilo Sarion

Inok

Big Calypso 

Big Lord Dry Gin 

Don Royale Spirit/Gin

Baron de Vals

Medium Magic Moment 

Big Imperial Blue 

The Nines

Toma Toma

Gold Royal

Bianco Dodge

Big Mc Dowel 

Pure Heaven 

Big Best Whisky 

Don Venice

Domino 

Lambrusco Dodge

Expression

Expression Mojito 

Glovanni

Four Cousins 

8pm

Carlo Rossi

Big Magic Moment 

Gran Castilo

Castilo Grande(Tempranillo

Vno)

 

1,500

1,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

4,000

4,000

4,500

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

15,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

15,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

15,000

15,000

WINES  AND SP IR I T
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FR IES

Fries Yam

Potatoes Chips

Fried Eggs

Fried Plantain 

Stew

Fried Beef

Fried Chicken

Full Chicken 

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

4,000

6,000

25,000

CEREAL

White Rice

Noodles

Jollof Rice

Fried Rice 

Native Rice

1,500

1,500

2,000

2,000

2,500

BUSH  MEAT

Antelope 

Grasscutter

Porcupine

Bush Pig

Hyena

African Civet(Ndi

Abali)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

PROTE INS

Chicken Gizzard 

Chicken Leg

Chicken Neck

Turkey Gizzard 

Goat Meat

Goat Meat Assorted

Beef

Catfish Middle/Tail

Catfish Head

Beef in Soup 

Goat meat in Soup

Chicken

3,000

1,000

2,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

3,000

3,000

6,000
ABACHA

Oppa

Fish Middle (Abacha)

Kpomo(Abacha)

Abacha

Ugba

Fish Middle (Abacha)

Fish Tail (Abacha)

Fish Head(Abacha)

Stock Fish(Abacha)

Mangala fish

500

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,500

1,500

1,500

2,000

2,500

SHAWARMA

Chicken Shawarma

Goat Meat Shawarma 

Beef Shawarma 

3,000

3,000

3,000
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AFR ICAN DEL ICAC IES  

Periwinkle 

Peppered Canda

Akwara 

Asun

Matching Ground

Assorted

Peppered Snail 

Nkwobi/Cow Leg

Cow Tail

Cow Head

Chicken Nkwobi 

Isi Ewu

1,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

11,000

Ogbono Soup

Vegetable Soup

Egusi Soup

Okro Soup

Afang

Oha

Bitter Leaf Soup

Afang Soup

Native Soup

White Soup

SOUP  

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

3,000

3,000

PEPPER  SOUP  

Goat Meat

Catfish Mid/Tail

Catfish Head

chicken 

Bush Meat

Full Cat Fish

Goat meat etc

Cowhead 

5,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

16,000-20,000

5,000

5,000

   
SWALLOW 

Fufu

Agidi

Garri

Boiled Yam

Boiled Plantain

Semovita

Pounded Yam

Plantain fufu

PACKAGING

  500

  500

  700

  1,000

   1,000

   1,500

   2,000

  1,500

Take away (small)

Take away (big)

  300

  800
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 HOTEL GUEST POLICY 

G u e s t ( s )  a r e  r e q u i r e d  t o  r e g i s t e r  t h e i r  n a m e s  a n d  o t h e r  p e r s o n a l
i n f o r m a t i o n  a t  t h e  f r o n t  d e s k

O u r  c h e c k  o u t  t i m e  i s  1 2  n o o n

G u e s t ( s )  a r e  n o t  a l l o w e d  t o  s m o k e  o r  t a k e  i l l i c i t  d r u g s  i n s i d e  a n y
o f  o u r  r o o m s ,  d e f a u l t e r s  w i l l  b e  p e n a l i z e d  

G u e s t ( s )  i s  e x p e c t e d  t o  m a k e  f u l l  p a y m e n t  o f  h i s / h e r
a c c o m m o d a t i o n  b e f o r e  c h e c k - i n ,  a l s o  c o l l e c t  y o u r  o f f i c i a l  r e c e i p t
f o r  e v i d e n c e  o f  p a y m e n t  

G u e s t ( s )  a r e  a d v i s e d  t o  d e p o s i t / d i s c l o s e  t h e i r  v a l u a b l e s  w i t h  t h e
f r o n t  d e s k  o f f i c e r ,  a s  t h e  h o t e l  w i l l  b e  l i a b l e  f o r  l o s s  o f  a n y  i t e m s
n o t  d e p o s i t e d  o r  d i s c l o s e d  a t  t h  p o i n t  o f  c h e c k - i n .

G a m b l i n g ,  p r o s t i t a u t i o n ,  d a n g e r o u s  w e a p o n s ,  i n f l a m m a b l e  i t e m s ,
u n l a w f u l  g o o d s ,  a n d  a c t i v i t i e s  t h a t  a r e  c o n s i d e r e d  i l l e g a l  a r e  n o t
a l l o w e d  i n  o r  o u t s i d e  o u r  r o o m s

P e r s o n ( s )  f o u n d  t o  b e  d r u n k  ,  c r i t i c a l l y  i l l  o r  s u f f e r i n g  f r o m  a n y
i n f e s t i o u s  d i s e a s e s  o r  u n d e s i r a b l e  c h a r a c t e r  w i l l  n o t  b e  a l l o w e d  i n
t h e  r o o m  o r  w i t h i n  t h e  H o t e l  p r e m i s e s .

C h e c k i n g - o u t  g u e s t  s h o u l d  i n f o r m  t h e  f r o n t  d e s k  o f f i c e r  3 0
M i n u t e s  e a r l i e r  t o  e n a b l e  t h e  p o t t e r  c o n f i r m  t h e  s t a t u s  o f  t h e  r o o m
b e f o r e  l e a v i n g .

N o i s e  m a k i n g  o r  a n y  k i n d  o f  p u b l i c  d i s t u r b a n c e s  w i l l  n o t  b e
a l l o w e d  w h i l e  i n s i d e  t h e  r o o m  o r  w i t h i n  t h e  H o t e l  e n v i r o n m e n t  

T h e  m a n a g e m e n t  o f  t h e  H o t e l  r e s e r v e s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  c l a i m  d a m a g e s
o r  c o m p e n s a t i o n  f o r  a n y  o f  h e r  f a c i l i t i e s  w i l l f u l l y  d a m a g e d  o r
c a u s e d  t o  b e  m i s u s e d .

N o  c u l t  a c t i v i t i e s  o r  a n y  f o r m  o f  c u l t i s m  ( d e f a u l t e r s  m u s t  b e
a r r e s t e d  b y  p o l i c e )

F o o d  a n d  b e v e r a g e s  b r o u g h t  f r o m  o u t s i d e  n o t  a l l o w e d  i n  t h e  h o t e l .
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 D IRECTORY 

RECEPTION 

816

814

BAR

KICHEN 

813

ADMINISTRATION 

811

PHONE  


